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I Iii ii 
I SHARE CERTIFICATE Iii iiii iif1 f1
I Iii iiii iiii �------------� �--------------------------, �-------------, ii
I Certificate No Class No of Shares I 
I 001 ORDINARY 50000 Ij ii � � � II ii ii j 
j j 
j j 
j jii ii ii Company Name: RAM.SHAW PTE. LTD. f1 
f1 f1 
I I ii Company Number: 202029740E f1 ii iiii iij iiii iiii ii ii ii 
f1 This is to certify that f1 
jj � ii ii ii f1 ii LUO DAWEI ii j ii 
I is the registered holder of 50000 Ordinary share of $1.00 Singapore Dollars each I � in the above-named company subject to the memorandum and articles of association of the company. I I i1 
I I 

I This certificate was authorised by: I ii ii ii iiii iiii ii
j Directors ___ LUO DAWEI_____ Secretary ___ WANG FAN____ jii iiii iiii iif1 iiii iiii WANG FAN Date iiii ----- ---------- ------------------- iiii iif1 iil iif1 f1
I Iii iiii iil iiii iiii iiii iiii ii f1 f1 
I I� iiI iiii iiii lii ii ii ii 
1
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